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Mon, Jul 25, 2022 - Tue, Jul 26, 2022 …… New Teacher Orientation
Wed, Jul 27, 2022 - Fri, Jul 29, 2022 ………

.
Pre-Planning for Teachers

Mon, Aug 1, 2022 ………
.

First Day of School

Tue, Aug 30, 2022 ………
.

Progress Reports Sent Home

Mon, Sep 5, 2022 ………
.

Labor Day Holiday

Tue, Sep 6, 2022 ………
.

Staff Development Teachers, Student Holiday

Wed, Sep 28, 2022 - Fri, Sep 30, 2022 ………
.

Nine Weeks Exams

Thu, Oct 6, 2022 ………
.

Report Cards Sent Home

Mon, Oct 10, 2022 ………
.

Staff Development Teachers, Student Holiday

Fri, Oct 28, 2022 - Mon, Oct 31, 2022 ………
.

Student and Teacher Holiday

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 ………
.

Students released at 1:00

Mon, Nov 21, 2022 - Fri, Nov 25, 2022 ………
.

Thanksgiving Holidays

Wed, Dec 14, 2022 - Fri, Dec 16, 2022 ………
.

Semester Exams

Fri, Dec 16, 2022 ………
.

Students released at 1:00

Mon, Dec 19, 2022 - Tue, Jan 3, 2023 ………
.

Student and Teacher Christmas Holidays

Wed, Jan 4, 2023 ………
.

Staff Development Teachers, Student Holiday

Thu, Jan 5, 2023 ………
.

First Day of School After Christmas,

First Day of Second Semester

Mon, Jan 9, 2023 ………
.

Report Cards Sent Home

Mon, Jan 16, 2023 ………
.

Martin Luther King Holiday

Mon, Feb 6, 2023 ………
.

Progress Reports Sent Home

Fri, Feb 17, 2023 - Mon, Feb 20, 2023 ………
.

Presidents' Day Holidays

Tue, Feb 21, 2023 ………
.

Staff Development Teachers, Student Holiday

Wed, Mar 8, 2023 - Fri, Mar 10, 2023 ………
.

Nine Weeks Exams

Thu, Mar 16, 2023 ………
.

Report Cards Sent Home

Fri, Mar 17, 2023 - Mon, Mar 20, 2023 ………
.

Student and Teacher Holiday

Tue, Mar 21, 2023 ………
.

Staff Development Teachers, Student Holiday

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 ………
.

Students released at 1:00

Mon, Apr 3, 2023 - Fri, Apr 7, 2023 ………
.

Spring Holidays

Tue, Apr 25, 2023 ………
.

Progress Reports Sent Home

Wed, May 24, 2023 - Fri, May 26, 2023 ………
.

Nine Weeks and Semester Exams

Fri, May 26, 2023 ………
.

Last Day of School, Students released at 1:00

Sat, May 27, 2023 ………
.

Graduation - Jefferson County High School

Mon, May 29, 2023 ………
.

Memorial Day Holiday

Tue, May 30, 2023 - Wed, May 31, 2023 ………
.

Post-Planning for Teachers
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